Eudora Parks & Recreation

2019-20 Youth Basketball

Season Schedule

Game Date
1/4/2020

1/4/2020

1/4/2020

1/4/2020

1/11/2020

1/11/2020

1/11/2020

1/11/2020

1/18/2020

1/18/2020

1/18/2020

1/18/2020

1/25/2020

1/25/2020

1/25/2020

1/25/2020

2/1/2020

2/1/2020

2/1/2020

2/1/2020

2/8/2020

2/8/2020

2/8/2020

2/8/2020

2/15/2020

Game Time
9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

9:00 AM

DOW
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

Visiting Team

E4 - Hammes
E3 - Long

E2 - Warren
E6 - Perry

E9 - Sarber
E7 - Jones
E6 - Perry

E5 - Golay
E5 - Golay
E9 - Sarber
ES8 - Brouhard
E4 - Hammes
E1 - Tegtmeier
E8 - Brouhard
E5 - Golay
E3 - Long

E4 - Hammes
EG6 - Perry

E7 - Jones
E3 - Long

E5 - Golay
E4 - Hammes
E7 - Jones
E2 - Warren

E9 - Sarber

Home Team

E7 - Jones

ES8 - Brouhard
E9 - Sarber

E5 - Golay

E1 - Tegtmeier
E2 - Warren
E3 - Long

E4 - Hammes
E2 - Warren
E7 - Jones

E1 - Tegtmeier
E3 - Long

E7 - Jones

E6 - Perry

E9 - Sarber

E2 - Warren
E8 - Brouhard
E1 - Tegtmeier
E5 - Golay

E9 - Sarber

E1 - Tegtmeier
E6 - Perry

E3 - Long

ES8 - Brouhard

E8 - Brouhard

Location

Community Center Gymnasium South
Community Center Gymnasium South
Community Center Gymnasium South
Community Center Gymnasium South
Community Center Gymnasium South
Community Center Gymnasium South
Community Center Gymnasium South
Community Center Gymnasium South
Community Center Gymnasium South
Community Center Gymnasium South
Community Center Gymnasium South
Community Center Gymnasium South
Community Center Gymnasium South
Community Center Gymnasium South
Community Center Gymnasium South
Community Center Gymnasium South
Community Center Gymnasium South
Community Center Gymnasium South
Community Center Gymnasium South
Community Center Gymnasium South
Community Center Gymnasium South
Community Center Gymnasium South
Community Center Gymnasium South
Community Center Gymnasium South

Community Center Gymnasium South

League

1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
Basketball
1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
Basketball
1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
Basketball
1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
Basketball
1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
Basketball
1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
Basketball
1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
Basketball
1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
Basketball
1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
Basketball
1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
Basketball
1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
Basketball
1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
Basketball
1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
Basketball
1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
Basketball
1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
Basketball
1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
Basketball
1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
Basketball
1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
Basketball
1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
Basketball
1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
Basketball
1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
Basketball
1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
Basketball
1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
Basketball
1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
Basketball
1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
Basketball



Eudora Parks & Recreation

2019-20 Youth Basketball

Season Schedule

Game Date
2/15/2020

2/15/2020

2/15/2020

2/22/2020

2/22/2020

2/22/2020

2/22/2020

Game Time
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

DOW
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

Visiting Team

E1 - Tegtmeier
E2 - Warren
E3 - Long

E1 - Tegtmeier
E2 - Warren
E9 - Sarber

E8 - Brouhard

Home Team

E4 - Hammes
E6 - Perry

E5 - Golay
E3 - Long

E4 - Hammes
E6 - Perry

E7 - Jones

Location

Community Center Gymnasium South
Community Center Gymnasium South
Community Center Gymnasium South
Community Center Gymnasium South
Community Center Gymnasium South
Community Center Gymnasium South

Community Center Gymnasium South

League

1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
Basketball
1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
Basketball
1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
Basketball
1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
Basketball
1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
Basketball
1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
Basketball
1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
Basketball



