Eudora Parks & Recreation

Season Schedule

2019-20 Youth Basketball

Game Date	Game Time	DOW	Visiting Team	Home Team	Location	League
1/4/2020	9:00 AM	Saturday	E4 - Hammes	E7 - Jones	Community Center Gymnasium South	1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls Basketball
1/4/2020	10:00 AM	Saturday	E3 - Long	E8 - Brouhard	Community Center Gymnasium South	1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls Basketball
1/4/2020	11:00 AM	Saturday	E2 - Warren	E9 - Sarber	Community Center Gymnasium South	1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls Basketball
1/4/2020	12:00 PM	Saturday	E6 - Perry	E5 - Golay	Community Center Gymnasium South	1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls Basketball
1/11/2020	9:00 AM	Saturday	E9 - Sarber	E1 - Tegtmeier	Community Center Gymnasium South	1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
1/11/2020	10:00 AM	Saturday	E7 - Jones	E2 - Warren	Community Center Gymnasium South	Basketball 1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
1/11/2020	11:00 AM	Saturday	E6 - Perry	E3 - Long	Community Center Gymnasium South	Basketball 1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
1/11/2020	12:00 PM	Saturday	E5 - Golay	E4 - Hammes	Community Center Gymnasium South	Basketball 1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
1/18/2020	9:00 AM	Saturday	E5 - Golay	E2 - Warren	Community Center Gymnasium South	Basketball 1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
1/18/2020	10:00 AM	Saturday	E9 - Sarber	E7 - Jones	Community Center Gymnasium South	Basketball 1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
1/18/2020	11:00 AM	Saturday	E8 - Brouhard	E1 - Tegtmeier	Community Center Gymnasium South	Basketball 1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
1/18/2020	12:00 PM	Saturday	E4 - Hammes	E3 - Long	Community Center Gymnasium South	Basketball 1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
1/25/2020	9:00 AM	Saturday	E1 - Tegtmeier	E7 - Jones	Community Center Gymnasium South	Basketball 1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
1/25/2020	10:00 AM	Saturday	E8 - Brouhard	E6 - Perry	Community Center Gymnasium South	Basketball 1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
1/25/2020	11:00 AM	Saturday	E5 - Golay	E9 - Sarber	Community Center Gymnasium South	Basketball 1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
1/25/2020	12:00 PM	Saturday	E3 - Long	E2 - Warren	Community Center Gymnasium South	Basketball 1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
2/1/2020	9:00 AM	Soturdov	E4 - Hammes	E8 - Brouhard	Community Contor Cymnosium South	Basketball
2/1/2020	9.00 AM	Saturday	E4 - Hannies	E8 - Brounard	Community Center Gymnasium South	1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls Basketball
2/1/2020	10:00 AM	Saturday	E6 - Perry	E1 - Tegtmeier	Community Center Gymnasium South	1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls Basketball
2/1/2020	11:00 AM	Saturday	E7 - Jones	E5 - Golay	Community Center Gymnasium South	1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls Basketball
2/1/2020	12:00 PM	Saturday	E3 - Long	E9 - Sarber	Community Center Gymnasium South	1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls Basketball
2/8/2020	9:00 AM	Saturday	E5 - Golay	E1 - Tegtmeier	Community Center Gymnasium South	1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls Basketball
2/8/2020	10:00 AM	Saturday	E4 - Hammes	E6 - Perry	Community Center Gymnasium South	1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls Basketball
2/8/2020	11:00 AM	Saturday	E7 - Jones	E3 - Long	Community Center Gymnasium South	1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
2/8/2020	12:00 PM	Saturday	E2 - Warren	E8 - Brouhard	Community Center Gymnasium South	Basketball 1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls
2/15/2020	9:00 AM	Saturday	E9 - Sarber	E8 - Brouhard	Community Center Gymnasium South	Basketball 1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls Basketball

Eudora Parks & Recreation

Season Schedule

2019-20 Youth Basketball

Game Date	Game Time	DOW	Visiting Team	Home Team	Location	League
2/15/2020	10:00 AM	Saturday	E1 - Tegtmeier	E4 - Hammes	Community Center Gymnasium South	1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls Basketball
2/15/2020	11:00 AM	Saturday	E2 - Warren	E6 - Perry	Community Center Gymnasium South	1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls Basketball
2/15/2020	12:00 PM	Saturday	E3 - Long	E5 - Golay	Community Center Gymnasium South	1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls Basketball
2/22/2020	9:00 AM	Saturday	E1 - Tegtmeier	E3 - Long	Community Center Gymnasium South	1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls Basketball
2/22/2020	10:00 AM	Saturday	E2 - Warren	E4 - Hammes	Community Center Gymnasium South	1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls Basketball
2/22/2020	11:00 AM	Saturday	E9 - Sarber	E6 - Perry	Community Center Gymnasium South	1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls Basketball
2/22/2020	12:00 PM	Saturday	E8 - Brouhard	E7 - Jones	Community Center Gymnasium South	1st/2nd Grade Boys and Girls Basketball